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Gesamtwertung – Stableford Netto 

  

2er 
Scramble Fourball Total 

1. Stampfer Manfred + Waldner Elisabeth 24 22 46 

2. Rizzi Oswald + Lösch Waltraud 22 22 44 

3. Dirr Gerd + Hinrichs Anita  22 20 42 

4. Berluti Ivan + Mayer Andrea 20 21 41 

 
Hofherr Harald + Pichler Margith 22 19 41 

 
Pedot Sergio + Dejaco Monika 22 19 41 

 
Schieder Konrad + Pirchheim Brigitte 23 18 41 

8. Mazzocchi Vito + Wentzler Cornelia 20 20 40 

 
Zozin Julian + Leitner Ingrid 20 20 40 

 
Pallweber Kaspar + Singer-Klotz Astrid 23 17 40 

9. Steinlechner Edi + Rudolph Jet 19 20 39 

 
Tscholl Markus + Hofherr Johanna 20 19 39 

 
Hofherr Rigobert + Telser Rosmarie 21 18 39 

 
Illmer Hannes + Schuster Karen 24 15 39 

10. Fraenkel Hanns-Michael + Dir Carola 23 15 38 

11. Messner Günther + Tutzer Helga 18 19 37 

 
Mathà Anton + Gagliardi Claudio 19 18 37 

 
Eberle Raimund + Staberow Sabine 21 16 37 

12. Trenkwalder Hubert + Flöss Martina 17 19 36 

 
Senn Christian + Harrasser Irene 21 15 36 

13. Tappeiner Peter + Müller Ulrike 17 18 35 

 
Breitenberger Gottfried + Riemensberger Anita 20 15 35 

 
Egger Walter + Eberle Marion 22 13 35 

14. Lösch Erwin + Singer Helga 17 16 33 

15. Sepp Siegfried + Trenkwalder Angelika 17 11 28 
 

2er Texas Scramble Netto 
1° 6  6 ILLMER HANNES   3 SCHUSTER KAREN S L 16   24 

               23  7 STAMPFER MANFRED S  5 WALDNER ELISABETH S L 16   24 

              3° 12  8 SCHIEDER KONRAD S  7 PIRCHHEIM BRIGITTE S L 17   23 

               7  12 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL S  15 DIRR CAROLA S L 16   23 

               15  11 PALLWEBER KASPAR S  18 SINGER-KLOTZ ASTRID S L 13   23 

              6° 5  6 RIZZI OSWALD S  4 Loesch Waltraud S L 16   22 

               13  4 DIRR GERD S  4 HINRICHS ANNA S L 8   22 

               8  7 HOFHERR HARALD S  8 PICHLER MARGITH S L 10   22 
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 17  9 Egger Walter S  6 EBERLE MARION S L 23   22 

               9  12 PEDOT SERGIO S  14 DEJACO MONIKA S L 18   22 

              11° 21  10 HOFHERR RIGOBERT S  10 Telser Rosmarie S L 20   21 

               25  7 SENN CHRISTIAN S L 6 Harrasser Irene S L 17   21 

               14  7 EBERLE RAIMUND S  8 STABEROW SABINE S L 10   21 

              14° 1  7 BERLUTI IVAN   7 MAYER ANDREA S L 13   20 

               24  5 MAZZOCCHI VITO S  5 WENTZLER CORNELIA S L 10   20 

               22  7 TSCHOLL MARKUS S  8 HOFHERR JOHANNA S L 12   20 

               3  6 ZOZIN JULIAN   7 LEITNER INGRID S L 11   20 

               4  10 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED S  12 RIEMENSBERGER ANITA S L 15   20 

              19° 10  8 STEINLECHNER EDI S  12 RUDOLPH JET S L 9   19 

               2  6 MATHA' ANTON S  7 Gagliardi Claudio S  10   19 

              21° 18  7 MESSNER GUENTHER S  8 TUTZER HELGA S L 11   18 

              22° 16  8 TAPPEINER PETER S  10 MÜLLER ULRIKE S L 12   17 

               19  10 TRENKWALDER HUBERT S  15 FLOESS MARTINA  L 12   17 

               20  11 SEPP SIEGFRIED S  9 TRENKWALDER ANGELIKA S L 24   17 

               11  11 LOESCH ERWIN S  12 SINGER HELGA S L 21   17 

 

Fourball Netto 
1° 5  18 RIZZI OSWALD S  4 Loesch Waltraud S L 16   22 

               25  19 STAMPFER MANFRED S  5 WALDNER ELISABETH S L 16   22 

              3° 1  18 BERLUTI IVAN   7 MAYER ANDREA S L 13   21 

              4° 17  14 MAZZOCCHI VITO S  5 WENTZLER CORNELIA S L 10   20 

               13  11 DIRR GERD S  4 HINRICHS ANNA S L 8   20 

               3  16 ZOZIN JULIAN   7 LEITNER INGRID S L 11   20 

               10  19 STEINLECHNER EDI S  12 RUDOLPH JET S L 9   20 

              8° 24  18 TSCHOLL MARKUS S  8 HOFHERR JOHANNA S L 12   19 

               9  29 PEDOT SERGIO S  14 DEJACO MONIKA S L 18   19 

               8  16 HOFHERR HARALD S  8 PICHLER MARGITH S L 10   19 

               20  17 MESSNER GUENTHER S  8 TUTZER HELGA S L 11   19 

               21  25 TRENKWALDER HUBERT S  15 FLOESS MARTINA  L 12   19 

              13° 12  21 SCHIEDER KONRAD S  7 PIRCHHEIM BRIGITTE S L 17   18 

               2  15 MATHA' ANTON S  7 Gagliardi Claudio S  10   18 

               23  27 HOFHERR RIGOBERT S  10 Telser Rosmarie S L 20   18 

               16  20 TAPPEINER PETER S  10 MÜLLER ULRIKE S L 12   18 

              17° 15  28 PALLWEBER KASPAR S  18 SINGER-KLOTZ ASTRID S L 13   17 

              18° 14  16 EBERLE RAIMUND S  8 STABEROW SABINE S L 10   16 

               11  30 LOESCH ERWIN S  12 SINGER HELGA S L 21   16 

              20° 18  20 SENN CHRISTIAN S L 6 Harrasser Irene S L 17   15 

               7  28 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL S  15 DIRR CAROLA S L 16   15 

               6  17 ILLMER HANNES   3 SCHUSTER KAREN S L 16   15 

               4  25 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED S  12 RIEMENSBERGER ANITA S L 15   15 

              24° 19  26 Egger Walter S  6 EBERLE MARION S L 23   13 

              25° 22  30 SEPP SIEGFRIED S  9 TRENKWALDER ANGELIKA S L 24   11 

 


